
25m - Pistolet Equipe
Rang Tireur Total

1 GE1 1710

DEMIERRE Steve 99 94 98 94 96 92 573

ROSSET Sylvain 92 95 98 93 96 96 570

AVENEL Stéphane 94 96 94 93 95 95 567

2 VD1 1702

WITSCHI Michael 97 96 95 94 95 94 571

HIPPIAS Gérald 97 98 97 96 99 96 583

GARCIA Alvaro 91 95 93 86 91 92 548

3 FR1 1660

CARILLO Marc 96 94 95 93 91 95 564

BASTIAN Jean-Luc 87 94 90 85 90 88 534

EMMENEGER Gregory 99 97 92 89 92 93 562

4 VS1 1619

ROH Tiffany 91 85 92 89 86 91 534

LATTION Roméo 90 90 89 88 86 91 534

VANNAY Romain 92 91 92 98 84 94 551

5 JU1 1508

BEUCHAT Arnould 88 91 90 79 93 52 493

SCHALLER Aldo 79 90 90 76 89 89 513

MARQUES MENDES Alvaro 77 86 86 81 88 84 502

Match Romand - Valais

20 septembre 2025

Précision Vitesse
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25m - Pistolet Individuel
Rang Tireur Equipe Arme Total

1 HIPPIAS Gérald VD1 P25 97 98 97 96 99 96 583

2 DEMIERRE Steve GE1 P25 99 94 98 94 96 92 573

3 WITSCHI Michael VD1 P25 97 96 95 94 95 94 571

4 ROSSET Sylvain GE1 P25 92 95 98 93 96 96 570

5 AVENEL Stéphane GE1 P25 94 96 94 93 95 95 567

6 CARILLO Marc FR1 P25 96 94 95 93 91 95 564

7 EMMENEGER Gregory FR1 P25 99 97 92 89 92 93 562

8 VANNAY Romain VS1 P25 92 91 92 98 84 94 551

9 GARCIA Alvaro VD1 P25 91 95 93 86 91 92 548

12 LATTION Roméo VS1 P25 90 90 89 88 86 91 534

11 ROH Tiffany VS1 P25 91 85 92 89 86 91 534

10 BASTIAN Jean-Luc FR1 P25 87 94 90 85 90 88 534

13 SCHALLER Aldo JU1 P25 79 90 90 76 89 89 513

14 MARQUES MENDES AlvaroJU1 P25 77 86 86 81 88 84 502

15 BEUCHAT Arnould JU1 P25 88 91 90 79 93 52 493

16 GENDRE Eric GEindi P25 88 89 88 71 83 72 491

17 SLOUB Taoufiq GEindi P25 82 93 87 56 51 53 422

Match Romand - Valais

20 septembre 2025
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P50 B Equipe
Rang Tireur Total

1 NE1 1619

HUTZLI Johnny 95 95 97 87 89 89 552

LEUENBERGER Michaël 97 94 90 90 88 85 544

BRON Christian 90 88 92 84 82 87 523

2 JU1 1590

BORER Sébastien 96 93 86 91 91 91 548

WIDMER Gérard 86 88 90 87 87 89 527

SALVADOR Flavien 90 89 88 78 87 83 515

3 FR1 1556

NICOLET Evelyne 87 92 88 76 87 86 516

MAURON Gabriel 84 84 90 82 80 83 503

MULLER Reto 97 93 92 81 87 87 537

Match Romand - Valais

20 septembre 2025
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P50 A Equipe
Rang Tireur Total

1 FR1 1536

JAQUIER David Vincent 76 92 88 85 89 84 514

BEAUD Laurent 81 87 83 90 91 88 520

PAUCHARD Raphaël 86 88 78 83 80 87 502

2 GE1 1494

TAUREG Albert 84 89 86 89 90 89 527

VALENTINI Patrick 68 77 77 84 82 84 472

CHABERT Christophe 85 73 84 85 82 86 495

3 NE1 1422

MACCABIANI Flavien 78 85 72 68 73 89 465

BLASER Sacha 89 86 80 81 82 76 494

CHUAT Thierry 77 77 83 83 66 77 463

Vitesse

Match Romand - Valais

20 septembre 2025

Précision
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P50 B Individuel
Rang Tireur Equipe Arme Total

1 HUTZLI Johnny NE1 P50B 95 95 97 87 89 89 552

2 BORER Sébastien JU1 P50B 96 93 86 91 91 91 548

3 LEUENBERGER Michaël NE1 P50B 97 94 90 90 88 85 544

4 MULLER Reto FR1 P50B 97 93 92 81 87 87 537

5 WIDMER Gérard JU1 P50B 86 88 90 87 87 89 527

6 BRON Christian NE1 P50B 90 88 92 84 82 87 523

7 NICOLET Evelyne FR1 P50B 87 92 88 76 87 86 516

8 SALVADOR Flavien JU1 P50B 90 89 88 78 87 83 515

9 MAURON Gabriel FR1 P50B 84 84 90 82 80 83 503

 

 

Match Romand - Valais

20 septembre 2025

Précision Vitesse
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P50 A Individuel
Rang Tireur Equipe Arme Total

1 TAUREG Albert GE1 P50A 84 89 86 89 90 89 527

2 BEAUD Laurent FR1 P50A 81 87 83 90 91 88 520

3 JAQUIER David Vincent FR1 P50A 76 92 88 85 89 84 514

4 PAUCHARD Raphaël FR1 P50A 86 88 78 83 80 87 502

5 LHOTE Bruno GE Ind. P50A 83 76 82 85 89 81 496

6 CHABERT Christophe GE1 P50A 85 73 84 85 82 86 495

7 BLASER Sacha NE1 P50A 89 86 80 81 82 76 494

8 VALENTINI Patrick GE1 P50A 68 77 77 84 82 84 472

9 BUMANN Bernard VS Ind. P50A 80 77 80 74 83 77 471

10 MACCABIANI Flavien NE1 P50A 78 85 72 68 73 89 465

11 CHUAT Thierry NE1 P50A 77 77 83 83 66 77 463

 

Match Romand - Valais

20 septembre 2025
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